Pos

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL INDIVIDUAL DE ESPANA FEMENINO
12 y 22 Categoria

¥

Licencia

1 CB02225097
2 1113361903
3 AM54284758
4 0201382978
5 AM51261513
CB02504116
7 BP01263934
LV01316250
9 CM11300005
10 CB01271348
11 BP02368823
AM51355449
13 0227326123
14 CM12295558
0231403404
16 AM95284036
17 VB09360214
18 GC03281006
19 CB27270632
CM61294265
21 VB01363935
LV01381114
23 0208323690
24 0236400144
Lv70243643
Lv51411223
27 CB02640336
0231367159
CB05227523
30 AMH6345316
31 LV07279053
32 CB04339867
CM18386323
AMO03349001
35 CB07273618
4405312991
37 0202327639

Real Golf de Pedrena. 26-29 de Mayo de 2011

PAR 71 VS: 129 VC: 74,3 ASC: -1

JUGADORA

HEDBERG BERTRAND, CAMILLA
LEE, HA RANG

SANCHEZ LOBATO, ROCIO
PASARIN OLALLA, ALEJANDRA
JIMENEZ MARTIN, NOEMI
JONAMA ROVIRA,ANDREA
SOBRON GALMES, LUNA
ESCURIOLA MARTINEZ, NATALIA
BAENA SANCHEZ, CLARA
VILARASAU AMOROS, ANDREA
ITURRIOS SERVERA, NURIA MARIA
GOMEZ RUIZ, LAURA M !
BARQUIN AROZAMENA, CELIA
JIMENEZ PEREA, ISABEL
SANJUAN GUTIERREZ, COVADONGA
LAGUNA ORTIZ, CARMEN
OLARRA MUIJIKA, AINHOA
FERNANDEZ CANO, FATIMA
REIJERS NAVAS, IVON
SARDINERO GONZALEZ, CAMINO
ROLLAN BIURRARENA, IRENE
OFRECIO BACAS, CRISTINA
VIDAU GETAN, CARMEN
VELASCO FERNANDEZ, MARIA
VALIENTE MARTINEZ, EVA

PEREZ SANMARTIN, MARTA
SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, SONIA
SANJUAN GUTIERREZ, ANA

FELIP SANTAMARIA, CRISTINA
PARRA LUQUE, MARIA

MARTIN HARO, SANDRA

TRILLO GALINDO, MARTA
MARTIN GARCIA, MARTA
ANDRES LANDALUCE,JULIA
CASTRO ROLDAN, ARIADNA
PEREZ IGUARAN, CRISTINA
SUAREZ GIL, ELISA

Hex

-2,6
-1,7
-1,7
0,6
-3,1
-0,3
-1,7
-1,1
-1,9
-1,4
-0,2
1,4
1,7
0,3
0,2
1,1
-0,7
3,9
1,3
3,2
2,4
0,9
3,7
2,0
1,9
2,6
2,1
2,3
3,0
1,4
1,0
2,9
1,1
2,4
4,3
4,4
3,7

NVH Total

-2,4
-1,6
-1,6
0,4
-2,8
-0,5
-1,4
-0,9
-1,6
-1,1
0,1
1,5
1,2
0,4
0,4

-0,5
3,2

2,9

1,3
3,5
2,2
2,1
2,4
2,2
2,6
3,2
1,8
1,4
3,0
1,5
2,7
4,4
4,3
4,0

290
291
292
297
298
298
299
299
301
303
306
306
307
308
308
310
311
312
313
313
315
315
316
317
317
317
318
318
318
319
320
322
322
322
324
324
329

xi
vi V2
72 74
74 72
75 71
75 74
73 72
77 69
74 76
76 75
76 74
74 78
77 76
75 78
78 69
81 77
78 74
76 80
83 79
80 83
83 78
82 73
80 75
78 79
81 81
77 81
77 77
83 72
84 80
82 79
81 79
81 82
78 85
82 85
82 83
85 82
79 83
79 76
81 83

V3

71
73
74
75
79
77
74
72
79
77
79
76
85
78
78
81
76
77
73
79
83
78
80
82
84
81
80
80
80
79
78
77
79
77
78
84
80

v4

73
72
72
73
74
75
75
76
72
74
74
77
75
72
78
73
73
72
79
79
77
80
74
77
79
81
74
77
78
77
79
78
78
78
84
85
85



